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Direction
Cantilupe Road — Bus Station

67 stops

Open route schedule

Cantilupe Road

St Frances Church

Prince of Wales PH

Palmerston Road

Firs Road

Lincoln Close

Watling Street

Duxmere Drive

Duxmere Drive

Post Office

Walford Road

Purland Chase

Coughton Corner

Primary School

Church

Mill Race

Saw Mills

Goodrich Turn

Bus Shelter

Hazelhurst

Riverview

Route schedule
Cantilupe Road — Bus Station

Monday 10:25

Tuesday 10:25

Wednesday 10:25

Thursday 10:25

Friday 10:25

Saturday 10:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cantilupe Road

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-746-4217276067-3541722610
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Bishopswood Leigh

Ruardean Turn

Wyelands Park

Waterscross

Courtfield Arms

Forge Hammer

Mill Row

Baptist Church

Anchor Inn

British Legion Club

Jovial Colliers Inn

Recreation Ground

Holy Jesus Church

Church View

Recreation Ground

Rocks Road

Cidermill

The Pludds Turn

The Maltings

The Square

St John's the Baptist

Old Police House

Methodist Church

Tump Farm

Post Office

Roebuck Meadows

Woodside Primary School

Forest Road

Webley Road



Memorial Hall

Roebuck Meadows

Farm Tump Crossroads

Recreation Ground

Ridge Walk

The Hollow North

Nelson Arms

Bents Lane

Drybrook Road

The Branch

Primary School

Garage

Industrial Estate

Forest of Dean Community Hospital

Abbotswood Garage

Lidl Store

Bus Station



Direction
Cantilupe Road — Bus Station

54 stops

Open route schedule

Cantilupe Road

Camp Road

Fire Station

Hildersley Farm

Springetts Lane

Penyard House

Weston Cross Inn

Penyard Gardens

Pontshill Turn

Drybrook Turn

Wharton Lodge

Bromsash Turn

Mitcheldean Turn

Church

Crown Inn

Lea Villa Home Park

Crossroads

Farmer's Boy

Manor House

Hopeswood Park

The Rock Farm

May Hill Turn

St John the Baptist Church

Sawmill

Blaisdon Turn

Route schedule
Cantilupe Road — Bus Station

Monday 12:25-16:35

Tuesday 12:25-16:35

Wednesday 12:25-16:35

Thursday 12:25-16:35

Friday 12:25-16:35

Saturday 14:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cantilupe Road

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-746-4217276067-3541722610


Hillview

Orchard Bank Farm

Chapel Lane

Zion Hill

The Temple

Latchen Room

Bathams Close

Yew Tree

Brook Farm

Harts Barn

Lamb Inn

Dunstone Place

Mill End School stop

Stenders Business Park

Dishes Brook

Mannings Road

West Avenue

Hearts of Oak

Primary School

Memorial Hall

Bridge Road

The Branch

Primary School

Garage

Industrial Estate

Forest of Dean Community Hospital

Abbotswood Garage

Lidl Store



Bus Station



Direction
Forge Hammer — Cantilupe Road

95 stops

Open route schedule

Forge Hammer

Mill Row

Baptist Church

Anchor Inn

British Legion Club

Jovial Colliers Inn

Recreation Ground

Holy Jesus Church

Church View

Recreation Ground

Rocks Road

Cidermill

The Pludds Turn

The Maltings

The Square

St John's the Baptist

Old Police House

Methodist Church

Tump Farm

Post Office

Roebuck Meadows

Woodside Primary School

Forest Road

Webley Road

Memorial Hall

Route schedule
Forge Hammer — Cantilupe Road

Monday 08:50

Tuesday 08:50

Wednesday 08:50

Thursday 08:50

Friday 08:50

Saturday 08:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Forge Hammer

Stops: 95

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-746-4217276067-3541722610


Roebuck Meadows

Farm Tump Crossroads

Recreation Ground

Ridge Walk

The Hollow North

Nelson Arms

Bents Lane

Drybrook Road

The Branch

Primary School

Garage

Industrial Estate

Forest of Dean Community Hospital

Abbotswood Garage

Lidl Store

Bus Station

Lidl Store

Abbotswood Garage

Forest of Dean Community Hospital

Industrial Estate

Garage

Primary School

Drybrook Road

Bridge Road

Memorial Hall

Primary School

Hearts of Oak

West Avenue



Mannings Road

Dishes Brook

Stenders Business Park

Dunstone Place

Primary School

The Cottage

Harts Barn

Brook Farm

Yew Tree

Bathams Close

Latchen Room

The Temple

Memorial

Zion Hill

Chapel Lane

Orchard Bank Farm

Hillview

Blaisdon Turn

Sawmill

St John the Baptist Church

May Hill Turn

The Rock Farm

Hopeswood Park

Manor House

Farmer's Boy

Crossroads

Lea Villa Home Park

Crown Inn

Church



Mitcheldean Turn

Bromsash Turn

Wharton Lodge

Drybrook Turn

Pontshill Turn

Penyard Gardens

Weston Cross Inn

Penyard House

Springetts Lane

Hildersley Farm

Fire Station

Camp Road

Cantilupe Road



Direction
Bus Station — Cantilupe Road

67 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Lidl Store

Abbotswood Garage

Forest of Dean Community Hospital

Industrial Estate

Garage

Primary School

Quarry Junction

Drybrook Road

Bents Lane

Nelson Arms

The Hollow South

Ridge Walk

Recreation Ground

Farm Tump Crossroads

Roebuck Meadows

Woodside Primary School

Forest Road

Webley Road

Memorial Hall

Roebuck Meadows

Post Office

Tump Farm

Methodist Church

Old Police House

Route schedule
Bus Station — Cantilupe Road

Monday 11:22-17:25

Tuesday 11:22-17:25

Wednesday 11:22-17:25

Thursday 11:22-17:25

Friday 11:22-17:25

Saturday 11:22-13:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-746-4217276067-3541722610


St John the Baptist

The Square

The Maltings

The Pludds Turn

Cidermill

Rocks Road

Forge Hill Turn

Church View

Holy Jesus Church

Recreation Ground

Jovial Colliers Inn

British Legion Club

Anchor Inn

Baptist Church

Mill Row

Forge Hammer

Courtfield Arms

Waterscross

Wyelands Park

Ruardean Turn

Bishopswood Leigh

Riverview

Hazelhurst

Bus Shelter

Goodrich Turn

Saw Mills

Mill Race

Church



Primary School

Coughton Corner

Purland Chase

Walford Road

Post Office

Duxmere Drive

Watling Street

Lincoln Close

Firs Road

Palmerston Road

Prince of Wales PH

St Frances Church

Station Street

Cantilupe Road

746 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Walford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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